KIDS BREAKFAST MENU
7:00AM - 11:00AM

includes milk or juice

Little Big Breaky

one egg, choice of bacon,

ham or pork or chicken sausage
choice of toast, crispy hashbrowns

Cereal with Strawberries + Banana
choice of raisin bran, corn flakes,
or rice krispies

Pancakes
vanilla cream cheese, strawberries, bananas
maple syrup

Fresh Fruit Salad



KIDS LUNCH MENU
11:30AM - 3:00PM

includes milk or juice
Linguini Alfredo

parmesan cheese, garlic breadcrumbs

Grilled Crispy Chicken Thigh
choice of french fries, green salad or crudités

Cheeseburger
choice of french fries, green salad or crudités

KIDS DESSERT

Milk + Cookies
chocolate chip + oatmeal raisin

Ice Cream

chocolate or vanilla, sugar cookie garnish crunchy

pearls

Fresh Fruit Plate

14

14

15

1



KIDS DINNER MIENU
5:00 PM - 9:30 PM

includes milk or juice

Linguini Alfredo
parmesan cheese, garlic breadcrumbs

Grilled Crispy Chicken Thigh
choice of french fries, green salad or crudités

Cheeseburger
choice of french fries, green salad or crudités

KIDS DESSERT

Milk + Cookies
chocolate chip + oatmeal raisin

Ice Cream

chocolate or vanilla, sugar cookie garnish crunchy

pearls

Fresh Fruit Plate

14

14

15

17



